Humberside

airport

Noise Events - Departures

30 noisiest events

Kirmington Monitor

August 2013

Departure

time

Wed 07 Aug 11:55
Wed 07 Aug 14:21
Sun 25 Aug 21:09
Mon 26 Aug 17:37
Thu 22 Aug 16:42
Sun 25 Aug 16:07
Mon 26 Aug 08:12
Sun 25 Aug 18:57
Sun 25 Aug 15:53
Mon 26 Aug 08:03
Tue 27 Aug 17:35
Mon 26 Aug 17:14
Tue 27 Aug 16:33
Sun 25 Aug 09:32
Mon 26 Aug 09:24
Wed 07 Aug 16:09
Wed 07 Aug 12:20
Wed 07 Aug 17:33
Tue 13 Aug 11:29
Mon 26 Aug 07:00
Sun 25 Aug 10:04
Mon 26 Aug 16:10
Sun 25 Aug 17:10
Tue 27 Aug 18:17
Mon 26 Aug 11:45
Sun 25 Aug 09:20
Mon 26 Aug 18:06
Mon 26 Aug 06:25
Wed 07 Aug 16:30
Mon 26 Aug 08:57

humbersideairport.com

Reg

GBVTC
GBVTC
LZBHG
PHKZR
GKAZB
CSTRL
GCGOU
GKAZB
GCGOU
GKAZB
PHWXD
GCGOU
GKAZB
GCGOU
GKAZB
GCGOU
GKAZB
GKAZB
GCGOU
GCGOU
PHWXA
GCGOU
GCGOU
EIFBK
GCFDV
GKAZB
PHKZN
PHKZH
GCGOP
GCGIwW

Operator

Eastern Airways (UK) Ltd
Eastern Airways (UK) Ltd
BALKAN BH AIR

KLM City Hopper BV
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
ORBEST S A

Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
KLM City Hopper BV
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow P&CRT
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
KLM City Hopper BV
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
VOLOTEA

Bristow P&CRT
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
KLM City Hopper BV
KLM City Hopper BV
Bristow Helicopters Ltd
Bristow P&CRT

Aircraft Type

P84 Jet Provost
P84 Jet Provost
Airbus A320
Fokker 70
Sikorsky S76
Airbus A320
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Fokker 70
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Fokker 70
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76

Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76
Fokker 70
Fokker 70
Sikorsky S76
Sikorsky S76

Flight
Number
EZE

EZE
BGH5550
KLM1498
BHL508B
OBS3430
BHL522B
BHL508F
BHL522C
BHL508B
KLM1498
BHL522D
BHL508
BHL522B
BHL508C
BHL522E
BHL508C
BHL508G
BHZ84A
BHL522A
KLM1490
BHL522C
BHL522D
VOE9362
BHZ502
BHL508B
KLM1490
KLM1486
BHL521B
BHZ509

Runway

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

Degrees

Surface Wind
Knots
7 20
10 80
10 100
9 40
7 40
9 40
10 30
7 40
7 70
10 70
8 80
13 10
7 20
13 20
10 50
12 20
7 70
13 10
9 80
6 30
9 60

Lmax
(dB(A))

92.9
92.2
88.2
87.3
87.2
87.0
86.7
86.6
86.4
86.3
86.2
86.1
86.1
85.8
85.7
85.7
85.4
85.3
85.3
85.3
85.1
85.1
84.8
84.8
84.6
84.6
84.6
84.5
84.5
84.3



